Sija Competidor

1@

MIKA SALO / PYRY PETRI KURKO

VOLVO XC60

ANSSI VUORINEN / JUKKA VUORIHEIMO
TOYOTA RAV4

JUKKA HALLAMAA / OLLE MUNCK

VW ID3

JARI ITAKODES / LAURI LINDSTROM
SUBARU FORESTER

TIMO HAMALAINEN / TIMO MANNINEN
SUZUKI VITARA

JUKKA TOIVONEN / LAURI HEIKKILA
FORD FIESTA 1.6

TIMO HEISKANEN / JUSSI PASANEN
SUZUKI SX4-TP

ULLA MCNIVEN / DUNCAN MCNIVEN
BMW 420

JUKKA WESTERBACK / TEEMU KARHUMAKI

MERCEDES B 220

TOTAL
65.5

82.3

103.4

233.5

351.8

376.9

449.8

528.5

5101.5



